



This is to confirm that

Provera's. Patil

Published following article

A Review Paper on Partial Replacement of Cement by Fly Ashin High-Strength Concrete

Volume 12, Issue 6, pp: 51-58

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Prof.C.S. Umrani

Published following article

A Review Paper on Partial Replacement of Cement by Fly
Ashin High-Strength Concrete

Volume 12, Issue 6, pp: 51-58

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Mane Akash

Published following article

A Review Paper on Partial Replacement of Cement by Fly
Ashin High-Strength Concrete

Volume 12, Issue 6, pp: 51-58

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Jadhav Pruthviraj

Published following article

A Review Paper on Partial Replacement of Cement by Fly
Ashin High-Strength Concrete

Volume 12, Issue 6, pp: 51-58

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Dhonukshe Kushal

Published following article

A Review Paper on Partial Replacement of Cement by Fly
Ashin High-Strength Concrete

Volume 12, Issue 6, pp: 51-58

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.